

NV5, INC.

2025 GATEWAY PLACE, SUITE 156
SAN JOSE, CA 95110



**100% ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
SAN BENITO COUNTY
SB-1 SEAL COAT (CHIP) PROJECT
GARDENIA LN**

1/22/2019

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL PRICE
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500
3	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500
4	370120	ASPHALT EMULSION SEAL COAT	TON	4	\$1,000.00	\$4,000
5	374004	FLUSH COAT	TON	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000
6	375035	PRECOATED 3/8" AGGREGATE GRADATION	TON	50	\$250.00	\$12,500
7	390095	REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING (0.40')	CY	12	\$650.00	\$7,618
8	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (12" WHITE, STOP LINE)	LF	26	\$3.00	\$78
9	846035	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING ("STOP")	SQFT	22	\$30.00	\$660
10	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000
Project Sub-Total						\$45,856
Contingency (5%)						\$2,293
PROJECT TOTAL COST						\$48,150

NV5, INC.

2025 GATEWAY PLACE, SUITE 156
SAN JOSE, CA 95110



**100% ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
SAN BENITO COUNTY
SB-1 SEAL COAT (CHIP) PROJECT
NASH ROAD**

1/22/2019

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL PRICE
1	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000
3	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500
4	370120	ASPHALT EMULSION SEAL COAT	TON	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000
5	374004	FLUSH COAT	TON	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000
6	375035	PRECOATED 3/8" AGGREGATE GRADATION	TON	56	\$250.00	\$14,000
7	710214	ADJUST VALVE TO GRADE	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000
8	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (CALTRANS DETAIL 27B)	LF	970	\$1.00	\$970
9	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (CALTRANS DETAIL 21)	LF	485	\$2.50	\$1,213
10	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000
Project Sub-Total						\$41,183
Contingency (5%)						\$2,059
PROJECT TOTAL COST						\$43,240

NV5, INC.

2025 GATEWAY PLACE, SUITE 156
SAN JOSE, CA 95110



**100% ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
SAN BENITO COUNTY
SB-1 SLURRY SEAL PROJECT
CIENEGA ROAD**

1/22/2019

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL PRICE
1	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000
3	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500
4	150722	REMOVE REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKING	EA	23	\$1.00	\$23
5	377501	SLURRY SEAL, AGGREGATE TYPE II	TON	20	\$550.00	\$11,000
6	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (CALTRANS DETAIL 27B)	LF	1,100	\$1.00	\$1,100
7	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (CALTRANS DETAIL 22)	LF	550	\$2.50	\$1,375
8	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000
Project Sub-Total						\$33,498
Contingency (5%)						\$1,675
PROJECT TOTAL COST						\$35,170